Ethiopian Economics Association (EEA)
Financial Proposal Submission Form
Research Activities
Project: Augmenting Economic Governance in Ethiopia (AEGE)
Donor: The Civil Society Fund (CSF) III of the European Union (EU)
Call: Call for Individual Consultancy
Topic of the activity (Mark X in the box for the topic you have applied for): 
· Agricultural Finance and Insurance in Ethiopia: Challenges and Policy Options
· Liberalizing Financial Sector in Ethiopia: Constraints, Consequences and Policy Issues
· Agriculture-Industry Linkages for Employment and Economic Transformation in Ethiopia
Proposed financial cost of the activity (ETB): 
Amount in figure: ____________________________________________________
Amount in words: ___________________________________________________
Full name of proposer: ___________________________ Signature: _________________ Date: _______________





Table 1: Breakdown of cost of research by components
	No.
	Cost components
	Unit
	# of units
	Unit cost (ETB)
	Total cost (ETB)

	1. 
	Personnel costs 
	
	
	
	

	
	Professional fees
	
	
	
	

	
	Communications  
	
	
	
	

	
	Others (specify))
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	2. 
	Travel expenses 
	
	
	
	

	
	Round trip airfares 
	
	
	
	

	
	Land transportation 
	
	
	
	

	
	Others (specify)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	3. 
	Per-diem and accommodation
	
	
	
	

	
	Daily subsistence allowance (DSA)
	
	
	
	

	
	Hotel accommodation
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	4. 
	Other expenses
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Total cost
	
	
	
	





Table 2: Breakdown of cost of research by deliverables
	No.
	Deliverables (Payment milestones) 
	Amount (ETB)
	Percentage of total price (%)

	1. 
	
	
	

	2. 
	
	
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	

	
	Total
	
	100





2

